Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No:  INV2300719

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

GEORGETOWN
GTA364TSF
GTG023113
1F66F5DY3F0A03623

SHIP TO BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
ADDRESS: 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.0. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

151-CHASSI  CHASSIS SIZE =242x22000
CHAMPAGNE CHAMPAGNE EXTERIOR PAINT COLOR
CINNAMONI CINNAMON DECOR

151-10128  13.5 REAR A/C

151-1235 A/C HEAT STRIP
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151-1235-1 2ND A/C HEAT STRIP 1

151-0802 POWER DRIVERS SEAT
151-1498 AUTO TRANSFER SWITCH
151-0403 FRONT OVERHEAD BUNK
151-2358 DVD PLAYERS IN BUNK HOUSE
151-6662 STAINLESS STEEL PACKAGE

[ o

STAINLESS MICROWAVE, 110V 22.5 CU.FT
REFRIGERATOR AND OVEN (N/A 270, 310)

151-1825 HOME THEATER

151-1178-2  OUTSIDE TV WITH AM-FM RADIO & 1
SPEAKERS

151-RV RVIA 1

151-F FREIGHT 1

151-FS FUEL SURCHARGE 1

151-T TOLLS 1

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$817.50
$90.00
$90.00
$495.00
$157.50
$1,125.00
$780.00
$2,248.50

$487.50
$823.50

$0.00
$1,021.00
$288.00
$16.00

L Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

|

$136,162.50

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

$8,439.50

$144,602.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



