Invoice No: INV2300719

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: GEORGETOWN GTA364TSF GTG023113

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:

1F66F5DY3F0A03623

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
151-CHASSI		1	\$0.00		
CHAMPAGNI	CHAMPAGNE EXTERIOR PAINT COLOR	1			
	CINNAMON DECOR	1	\$0.00		
151-10128	13.5 REAR A/C	1	\$0.00		
151-1235	A/C HEAT STRIP	1	\$817.50		
151-1235-1	2ND A/C HEAT STRIP	1	\$90.00		
151-0802	POWER DRIVERS SEAT	1	\$90.00		
151-1498	AUTO TRANSFER SWITCH	1	\$495.00		
151-0403	FRONT OVERHEAD BUNK		\$157.50		
151-2358	DVD PLAYERS IN BUNK HOUSE	1	\$1,125.00		
151-6662	STAINLESS STEEL PACKAGE	1	\$780.00		
	STAINLESS MICROWAVE, 110V 22.5 CU.FT REFRIGERATOR AND OVEN (N/A 270, 310)	1	\$2,248.50		
151-1825	HOME THEATER	1	\$487.50		
151-1178-2	OUTSIDE TV WITH AM-FM RADIO & SPEAKERS	1	\$823.50		
151-RV	RVIA	. 1%	¢0.00		
151-F	FREIGHT	1	\$0.00		
151-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$1,021.00		
151-T	TOLLS	1	\$288.00		
		1	\$16.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retai
\$136,162.50	\$8,439.50	\$144,602.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD